Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Turner - (858763) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
2:06.78 92
2:12.95 80
2:22.62 64
2:23.42 63
2:30.97 54

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
2:22.62 64
2:30.97 54
2:23.42 63
2:06.78 92
2:12.95 80
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Round

F
F

Round

Date

19/05/19
08/05/16
05/09/23
15/01/23
21/05/23

Date

05/09/23
21/05/23
15/01/23
19/05/19
08/05/16

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet
Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016

European Down Syndrome Swim Championships 2023
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023

Winchester Mad May Sprints 2023

Meet

European Down Syndrome Swim Championships 2023
Winchester Mad May Sprints 2023

Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet

Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016
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Venue Club Swam Under

Portsmouth Gloucester
Portsmouth

Padova, ltaly

Bristol

Winchester

Venue Club Swam Under

Padova, ltaly
Winchester
Bristol
Portsmouth Gloucester

Portsmouth

Level

Level
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