Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Turner - (858763) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.78	92	F	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Gloucester	3
2:12.95	80	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth		3
2:22.62	64		05/09/23	European Down Syndrome Swim Championships 2023	Padova, Italy		1
2:23.42	63	Н	15/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
2:30.97	54	F	21/05/23	Winchester Mad May Sprints 2023	Winchester		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.62	64		05/09/23	European Down Syndrome Swim Championships 2023	Padova, Italy		1
2:30.97	54	F	21/05/23	Winchester Mad May Sprints 2023	Winchester		3
2:23.42	63	Н	15/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
2:06.78	92	F	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Gloucester	3
2:12.95	80	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth		3